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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Signer Peter (2006) 20.00

+ Strahm Martin (2007) 10.00
+ Niederhauser Laurin (2006) 10.00

 
1 Bösch Mario (2006) 20.00

+ Heyden Benjamin (2007) 10.00
+ Bürki Johan (2007) 10.00

 
1 Salzmann Björn (2006) 19.75

+ Müller Roman (2006) 10.00
+ Ackermann Marco (2007) 9.75

1 Michel Gabriel (2006) 19.75
+ Imboden Leonardo (2006) 10.00
+ Berger Loris (2006) 9.75

1 Jäger Mathias (2006) 19.75
+ Germann Rico (2006) 10.00
+ Aellig Andrin (2007) 9.75

1 Bösinger Björn (2006) 19.75
+ Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 10.00
+ Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 9.75

1 Schärz Remo (2006) 19.50
+ Strahm Florian (2006) 9.75
+ Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 9.75

1 Grimm Stefan (2007) 18.75
+ Jäger Chläus (2007) 10.00
- Schär Ari (2007) 8.75

1 Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 18.75
+ Oester Levi (2006) 10.00
o Schärz Remo (2006) 8.75

1 Strahm Florian (2006) 18.75
o Schärz Remo (2006) 8.75
+ von Känel Fabian (2006) 10.00

1 Berger Loris (2006) 18.75
+ Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 10.00
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.75

1 Schär Ari (2007) 18.50
+ Blaser Christian (2007) 9.75
- Grimm Stefan (2007) 8.75

1 Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 18.50
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50
+ Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 10.00

1 Niederhauser Laurin (2006) 18.50
+ Keller Tami (2006) 10.00
o Signer Peter (2006) 8.50

1 a Keller Tami (2006) 18.50
o Niederhauser Laurin (2006) 8.50
+ Germann Rico (2006) 10.00

1 b Imboden Leonardo (2006) 18.50
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.75
+ Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 9.75

1 Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 18.50
+ von Känel Fabian (2006) 10.00
o Bösinger Björn (2006) 8.50

1 Aemmer Marco (2006) 18.50
o Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 8.50
+ Jäger Chläus (2007) 10.00

1 a Aellig Andrin (2007) 18.50
+ Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 10.00
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50

1 b Ackermann Marco (2007) 18.50
+ Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 10.00
o Salzmann Björn (2006) 8.50

1 Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 18.25
+ Aemmer Marco (2006) 9.75
o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50

1 a Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 18.25
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50
+ Oester Levi (2006) 9.75

1 b Müller Roman (2006) 18.25
o Salzmann Björn (2006) 8.50
+ Blaser Christian (2007) 9.75

1 Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 18.25
o Aellig Andrin (2007) 8.50
+ Strahm Martin (2007) 9.75

1 Heyden Benjamin (2007) 18.25
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50
+ Bürki Johan (2007) 9.75

1 von Känel Fabian (2006) 17.00
o Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Strahm Florian (2006) 8.50

1 Strahm Martin (2007) 17.00
o Signer Peter (2006) 8.50
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50

1 Oester Levi (2006) 17.00
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50

1 a Jäger Chläus (2007) 17.00
o Grimm Stefan (2007) 8.50
o Aemmer Marco (2006) 8.50

1 b Germann Rico (2006) 17.00
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50
o Keller Tami (2006) 8.50

1 Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 17.00
o Bösinger Björn (2006) 8.50
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

1 Bürki Johan (2007) 17.00
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50
o Heyden Benjamin (2007) 8.50

1 Blaser Christian (2007) 17.00
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.50
o Müller Roman (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 Roth Robin (2000) 20.00

+ Hadorn David (2000) 10.00
+ Schmocker Jan (2000) 10.00

 
1 Stucki Marcel (2000) 19.75

+ Steiner Nino (2000) 9.75
+ Gobeli Beat (2000) 10.00

 
1 Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 19.75

+ Trachsel Sven (2000) 10.00
+ Hehlen Reto (2000) 9.75

1 Mürner Silvan (2001) 19.75
+ Giger Florian (2001) 10.00
+ Hefti Nicola (2001) 9.75

1 Burri Klaus (2000) 19.75
+ Rubin Niklas (2001) 10.00
+ Steiner Nico (2001) 9.75

1 Kneubühl Jan (2000) 19.50
+ Zumbrunnen Sven (2000) 9.75
+ Beer Andy (2000) 9.75

1 Allenbach Reto (2000) 19.50
+ Stettler Thomas (2001) 9.75
+ Aellig Roland (2000) 9.75

2 a Wyss Kaspar (2000) 18.75
- Wittwer Oliver (2000) 8.75
+ Lengacher Silvan (2000) 10.00

2 b Wittwer Oliver (2000) 18.75
- Wyss Kaspar (2000) 8.75
+ Plüss Alain (2001) 10.00

1 Schär Alex (2000) 18.75
- Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.75
+ Reichenbach Marco (2001) 10.00

1 Kneubühl Christian (2001) 18.75
- Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.75
+ Burri Christian (2000) 10.00

1 Gasser Dominik (2000) 18.75
- Schär Alex (2000) 8.75
+ Heim Michael (2001) 10.00

1 a von Känel Pascal (2001) 18.50
+ Schmid Andreas (2001) 9.75
- Bachmann Michael (2001) 8.75

1 b Steudler Kevin (2001) 18.50
- Kneubühl Christian (2001) 8.75
+ Ledermann Michael (2000) 9.75

1 Fähndrich Thomas (2000) 18.50
- Lengacher Silvan (2000) 8.75
+ Willener André (2001) 9.75

1 Bachmann Michael (2001) 18.50
+ Willener Thomas (2001) 9.75
- von Känel Pascal (2001) 8.75

1 Zumbrunnen Sven (2000) 18.50
o Kneubühl Jan (2000) 8.50
+ Schneider Noel (2000) 10.00

1 Trachsel Sven (2000) 18.50
o Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 8.50
+ Brönnimann Pascal (2001) 10.00

1 a Stettler Thomas (2001) 18.50
o Allenbach Reto (2000) 8.50
+ Almer Marcel (2001) 10.00

1 b Steiner Nino (2000) 18.50
o Stucki Marcel (2000) 8.50
+ Rufener Kilian (2001) 10.00

1 c Steiner Nico (2001) 18.50
+ Zingg Marc (2001) 10.00
o Burri Klaus (2000) 8.50
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1 Rufener Kilian (2001) 18.50
+ Schärz Rick (2001) 10.00
o Steiner Nino (2000) 8.50

1 Rubin Niklas (2001) 18.50
o Burri Klaus (2000) 8.50
+ Fuhrer Nando (2001) 10.00

1 Reichenbach Marco (2001) 18.50
+ Von Känel Lukas (2000) 10.00
o Schär Alex (2000) 8.50

1 a Heim Michael (2001) 18.50
+ Zenger Reto (2001) 10.00
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50

1 b Hehlen Reto (2000) 18.50
+ Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 10.00
o Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 8.50

1 c Hadorn David (2000) 18.50
o Roth Robin (2000) 8.50
+ Zumbrunn René (2001) 10.00

1 d Gobeli Beat (2000) 18.50
+ Thöni Reto (2001) 10.00
o Stucki Marcel (2000) 8.50

1 Aellig Roland (2000) 18.50
+ Beck Ramon (2000) 10.00
o Allenbach Reto (2000) 8.50

1 a Zumbrunn René (2001) 18.25
+ Almer Marcel (2001) 9.75
o Hadorn David (2000) 8.50

1 b Zenger Reto (2001) 18.25
o Heim Michael (2001) 8.50
+ Schärz Rick (2001) 9.75

1 Thöni Reto (2001) 18.25
o Gobeli Beat (2000) 8.50
+ Schmid Andreas (2001) 9.75

1 Schmocker Jan (2000) 18.25
+ Riesen Lukas (2000) 9.75
o Roth Robin (2000) 8.50

1 Hefti Nicola (2001) 18.25
+ Fuhrer Nando (2001) 9.75
o Mürner Silvan (2001) 8.50

1 Giger Florian (2001) 18.25
o Mürner Silvan (2001) 8.50
+ Willener Thomas (2001) 9.75

1 Brönnimann Pascal (2001) 18.25
+ Rufener Silvio (2000) 9.75
o Trachsel Sven (2000) 8.50

1 a Beer Andy (2000) 18.25
+ Schneider Noel (2000) 9.75
o Kneubühl Jan (2000) 8.50

1 b Beck Ramon (2000) 18.25
o Aellig Roland (2000) 8.50
+ Von Känel Lukas (2000) 9.75

1 a Willener André (2001) 17.50
- Plüss Alain (2001) 9.00
o Fähndrich Thomas (2000) 8.50

1 b Rufener Silvio (2000) 17.50
o Brönnimann Pascal (2001) 8.50
- Riesen Lukas (2000) 9.00

1 c Plüss Alain (2001) 17.50
- Willener André (2001) 9.00
o Wittwer Oliver (2000) 8.50

1 a Ledermann Michael (2000) 17.50
- Burri Christian (2000) 9.00
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50

1 b Burri Christian (2000) 17.50
- Ledermann Michael (2000) 9.00
o Kneubühl Christian (2001) 8.50

1 Zingg Marc (2001) 17.25
o Steiner Nico (2001) 8.50
- Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 8.75

1 Riesen Lukas (2000) 17.25
o Schmocker Jan (2000) 8.50
- Rufener Silvio (2000) 8.75

1 a Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 17.25
o Hehlen Reto (2000) 8.50
- Zingg Marc (2001) 8.75

1 b Lengacher Silvan (2000) 17.25
- Fähndrich Thomas (2000) 8.75
o Wyss Kaspar (2000) 8.50

1 Willener Thomas (2001) 17.00
o Bachmann Michael (2001) 8.50
o Giger Florian (2001) 8.50

1 Von Känel Lukas (2000) 17.00
o Reichenbach Marco (2001) 8.50
o Beck Ramon (2000) 8.50

1 Schneider Noel (2000) 17.00
o Beer Andy (2000) 8.50
o Zumbrunnen Sven (2000) 8.50

1 a Schmid Andreas (2001) 17.00
o von Känel Pascal (2001) 8.50
o Thöni Reto (2001) 8.50

1 b Schärz Rick (2001) 17.00
o Rufener Kilian (2001) 8.50
o Zenger Reto (2001) 8.50

1 Fuhrer Nando (2001) 17.00
o Hefti Nicola (2001) 8.50
o Rubin Niklas (2001) 8.50

1 Almer Marcel (2001) 17.00
o Zumbrunn René (2001) 8.50
o Stettler Thomas (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 20.00

+ Tobler Tobias (2005) 10.00
+ Wampfler Lukas (2005) 10.00

 
1 a Beer Beat (2004) 20.00

+ Breitenbaumer Christian (2004) 10.00
+ Schranz Albin (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Abplanalp Christian (2005) 20.00

+ Gerber Timon (2005) 10.00
+ Bircher Nils (2004) 10.00

2 Trittibach Silvan (2004) 19.75
+ Schärz Fabian (2004) 9.75
+ Zryd Teo (2004) 10.00

1 Steiner Raphael (2004) 19.75
+ Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Thöni Pius (2005) 10.00

1 Scheuner David (2005) 19.75
+ Dubach Damian (2005) 9.75
+ Keller Neel (2004) 10.00

1 Rubin Oliver (2004) 19.75
+ Wiget Adrian (2004) 10.00
+ Stucki Simon (2005) 9.75

1 Knutti Stefan (2005) 19.75
+ Bürki André (2004) 10.00
+ Stucki Marc (2005) 9.75

1 Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 19.75
+ Reusser Patrice (2004) 9.75
+ Blatter Matthias (2004) 10.00

2 von Grünigen Yvan (2004) 19.50
+ Niederhauser Linus (2004) 9.75
+ Grossen Reto (2005) 9.75

1 a Herrmann Max (2004) 19.50
+ Nef Michi (2004) 9.75
+ Berger Jan (2004) 9.75

1 b Bircher Adrian (2004) 19.50
+ Buff Stefan (2004) 9.75
+ Wiget Adrian (2004) 9.75

1 Signer Hansueli (2004) 18.75
- Glauser Roger (2004) 8.75
+ Breitenbaumer Christian (2004) 10.00

1 Fuhrer Matteo (2004) 18.50
- Benninger Leandro (2005) 8.75
+ Glauser Roger (2004) 9.75

1 Benninger Leandro (2005) 18.50
- Fuhrer Matteo (2004) 8.75
+ Dänzer Angelo (2005) 9.75

1 a Zryd Teo (2004) 18.50
+ Bircher Reto (2005) 10.00
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 b Wampfler Lukas (2005) 18.50
o Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 8.50
+ Tobler Tobias (2005) 10.00

1 Schranz Albin (2004) 18.50
+ Roth Dominik (2005) 10.00
o Beer Beat (2004) 8.50

1 a Scheuner Patrick (2004) 18.50
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50
+ Nef Michi (2004) 10.00

1 b Schärz Fabian (2004) 18.50
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50
+ Meier Adrian (2005) 10.00

1 Reusser Patrice (2004) 18.50
o Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 8.50
+ Germann John (2004) 10.00
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1 Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 18.50
o Steiner Raphael (2004) 8.75
+ Tobler Michael (2004) 9.75

1 Künzi Patrik (2004) 18.50
o Blatter Matthias (2004) 8.75
+ Michel Paul (2005) 9.75

1 Dubach Damian (2005) 18.50
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50
+ Kämpf Sebastian (2005) 10.00

1 Buff Stefan (2004) 18.50
o Bircher Adrian (2004) 8.50
+ Gerber Timon (2005) 10.00

1 a Blatter Matthias (2004) 18.50
+ Künzi Patrik (2004) 10.00
o Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 8.50

1 b Bircher Reto (2005) 18.50
o Zryd Teo (2004) 8.50
+ Roth Dominik (2005) 10.00

1 c Berger Jan (2004) 18.50
+ Zbinden David (2004) 9.75
o Herrmann Max (2004) 8.75

1 Thöni Pius (2005) 18.25
+ Tobler Michael (2004) 9.75
o Steiner Raphael (2004) 8.50

1 Stucki Simon (2005) 18.25
+ Scheuner Patrick (2004) 9.75
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50

1 a Stucki Marc (2005) 18.25
+ Minnig Jan (2005) 9.75
o Knutti Stefan (2005) 8.50

1 b Schüpbach Mario (2004) 18.25
o Keller Neel (2004) 8.50
+ Zbinden David (2004) 9.75

1 Meier Adrian (2005) 18.25
+ Bircher Louis (2005) 9.75
o Schärz Fabian (2004) 8.50

1 Keller Neel (2004) 18.25
+ Schüpbach Mario (2004) 9.75
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50

1 Grossen Reto (2005) 18.25
+ Kämpf Sebastian (2005) 9.75
o von Grünigen Yvan (2004) 8.50

1 a Bircher Nils (2004) 18.25
+ Germann John (2004) 9.75
o Abplanalp Christian (2005) 8.50

1 b Bircher Louis (2005) 18.25
o Meier Adrian (2005) 8.50
+ Minnig Jan (2005) 9.75

1 Niederhauser Linus (2004) 17.50
o von Grünigen Yvan (2004) 8.50
- Bürki André (2004) 9.00

1 Bürki André (2004) 17.50
o Knutti Stefan (2005) 8.50
- Niederhauser Linus (2004) 9.00

1 Michel Paul (2005) 17.25
- Dänzer Angelo (2005) 8.75
o Künzi Patrik (2004) 8.50

1 Glauser Roger (2004) 17.25
- Signer Hansueli (2004) 8.75
o Fuhrer Matteo (2004) 8.50

1 Dänzer Angelo (2005) 17.25
- Michel Paul (2005) 8.75
o Benninger Leandro (2005) 8.50

1 Zbinden David (2004) 17.00
o Berger Jan (2004) 8.50
o Schüpbach Mario (2004) 8.50

1 Wiget Adrian (2004) 17.00
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50
o Bircher Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 a Tobler Tobias (2005) 17.00
o Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 8.50
o Wampfler Lukas (2005) 8.50

1 b Tobler Michael (2004) 17.00
o Thöni Pius (2005) 8.50
o Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 Roth Dominik (2005) 17.00
o Schranz Albin (2004) 8.50
o Bircher Reto (2005) 8.50

1 Nef Michi (2004) 17.00
o Herrmann Max (2004) 8.50
o Scheuner Patrick (2004) 8.50

1 Minnig Jan (2005) 17.00
o Stucki Marc (2005) 8.50
o Bircher Louis (2005) 8.50

1 Kämpf Sebastian (2005) 17.00
o Grossen Reto (2005) 8.50
o Dubach Damian (2005) 8.50

1 a Germann John (2004) 17.00
o Bircher Nils (2004) 8.50
o Reusser Patrice (2004) 8.50

1 b Gerber Timon (2005) 17.00
o Abplanalp Christian (2005) 8.50
o Buff Stefan (2004) 8.50

1 Breitenbaumer Christian (2004) 17.00
o Beer Beat (2004) 8.50
o Signer Hansueli (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 20.00

+ Zimmermann Timo (2002) 10.00
+ Christen Florian (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Franchi Lukas (2002) 20.00

+ Wampfler Sämi (2002) 10.00
+ Huber Melchior (2002) 10.00

 
1 c Bühler Dario (2003) 20.00

+ Reichenbach Pascal (2003) 10.00
+ Zwahlen Sven (2003) 10.00

1 a Rösch Loris (2003) 19.75
+ Maurer Simon (2003) 10.00
+ Allenbach Marc (2002) 9.75

1 b Oester Nils (2002) 19.75
+ Schmid Markus (2003) 10.00
+ Sulliger Markus (2002) 9.75

1 Lehmann Sandro (2002) 19.75
+ Roth Alexander (2003) 9.75
+ Müller Dani (2003) 10.00

1 a Inniger Flurin (2002) 19.75
+ Schiess Daniel (2002) 9.75
+ Minnig Nico (2003) 10.00

1 b Hehlen Nico (2002) 19.75
+ Jordi Simon (2002) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Dominic (2002) 9.75

1 c Dreyer Toni (2003) 19.75
+ Zahnd Raphael (2002) 10.00
+ Boss Andreas (2002) 9.75

1 Buff Roman (2002) 19.75
+ Bachmann Kilian (2002) 10.00
+ Thöni Ivan (2003) 9.75

1 a Wittwer Mathias (2002) 18.75
- Meier Simon (2002) 9.00
+ Stucki Matthias (2002) 9.75

1 b Trachsel Björn (2003) 18.75
+ Rüegg Daniel (2003) 10.00
- Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.75

1 Meier Simon (2002) 18.75
- Wittwer Mathias (2002) 9.00
+ Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 9.75

1 Ackermann Rico (2003) 18.75
+ Zimmermann David (2003) 10.00
- Trachsel Björn (2003) 8.75

1 Sulliger Markus (2002) 18.75
+ Nef Beni (2002) 10.00
o Oester Nils (2002) 8.75

1 Kämpf Stefan (2002) 18.75
o Huber Melchior (2002) 8.75
+ Gerber Andre (2002) 10.00

1 Stähli Christian (2003) 18.50
+ Dubach Silvio (2002) 9.75
- Heim Patrick (2003) 8.75

1 Pirkheim Elias (2002) 18.50
+ Schranz Matthias (2002) 9.75
- Wampfler Sämi (2002) 8.75

1 Zwahlen Sven (2003) 18.50
+ Schiess Adrian (2003) 10.00
o Bühler Dario (2003) 8.50

1 Thöni Ivan (2003) 18.50
+ Imboden Levin (2003) 9.75
o Buff Roman (2002) 8.75

1 Schiess Daniel (2002) 18.50
o Inniger Flurin (2002) 8.50
+ Zimmermann Timo (2002) 10.00
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1 Rüegg Daniel (2003) 18.50
o Trachsel Björn (2003) 8.50
+ Reichenbach Pascal (2003) 10.00

1 Huber Melchior (2002) 18.50
+ Kämpf Stefan (2002) 10.00
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50

1 Christen Florian (2002) 18.50
+ Leuenberger Nicola (2003) 10.00
o Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 8.50

1 Boss Andreas (2002) 18.50
+ Christen Reto (2002) 10.00
o Dreyer Toni (2003) 8.50

1 Baumgartner Dominic (2002) 18.50
+ Meier Christian (2003) 10.00
o Hehlen Nico (2002) 8.50

1 Zumkehr Silvan (2002) 18.25
o Gaber Karim (2003) 8.50
+ Schmid Markus (2003) 9.75

1 Zahnd Raphael (2002) 18.25
o Dreyer Toni (2003) 8.50
+ Dubach Silvio (2002) 9.75

1 Stucki Matthias (2002) 18.25
+ Wyss Pedro (2002) 9.75
o Wittwer Mathias (2002) 8.50

1 Roth Alexander (2003) 18.25
o Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.50
+ Oester Nick (2003) 9.75

1 a Müller Dani (2003) 18.25
+ Oester Nick (2003) 9.75
o Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.50

1 b Minnig Nico (2003) 18.25
+ Gempeler Aaron (2003) 9.75
o Inniger Flurin (2002) 8.50

1 a Maurer Simon (2003) 18.25
o Rösch Loris (2003) 8.50
+ Zimmermann David (2003) 9.75

1 b Leuenberger Nicola (2003) 18.25
o Christen Florian (2002) 8.50
+ Meier Christian (2003) 9.75

1 c Lauber Florian (2002) 18.25
o Allenbach Marc (2002) 8.50
+ Nef Beni (2002) 9.75

1 a Jordi Simon (2002) 18.25
o Hehlen Nico (2002) 8.50
+ Michel Kaspar (2002) 9.75

1 b Imboden Levin (2003) 18.25
o Thöni Ivan (2003) 8.50
+ Gaber Karim (2003) 9.75

1 a Gerber Andre (2002) 18.25
+ Michel Kaspar (2002) 9.75
o Kämpf Stefan (2002) 8.50

1 b Gaber Karim (2003) 18.25
+ Zumkehr Silvan (2002) 9.75
o Imboden Levin (2003) 8.50

1 Allenbach Marc (2002) 18.25
+ Lauber Florian (2002) 9.75
o Rösch Loris (2003) 8.50

2 a Reichen Tobias (2003) 17.75
- Heim Patrick (2003) 8.75
- Mani Nick (2002) 9.00

2 b Mani Nick (2002) 17.75
- Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 8.75
- Reichen Tobias (2003) 9.00

3 Heim Patrick (2003) 17.50
- Reichen Tobias (2003) 8.75
- Stähli Christian (2003) 8.75

1 Bachmann Kilian (2002) 17.50
o Buff Roman (2002) 8.75
- Schranz Matthias (2002) 8.75

2 Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 17.25
- Mani Nick (2002) 8.75
o Meier Simon (2002) 8.50

1 a Wyss Pedro (2002) 17.25
o Stucki Matthias (2002) 8.50
- Christen Reto (2002) 8.75

1 b Wampfler Sämi (2002) 17.25
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50
- Pirkheim Elias (2002) 8.75

1 c Schranz Matthias (2002) 17.25
o Pirkheim Elias (2002) 8.50
- Bachmann Kilian (2002) 8.75

1 d Schiess Adrian (2003) 17.25
o Zwahlen Sven (2003) 8.50
- Gempeler Aaron (2003) 8.75

1 Gempeler Aaron (2003) 17.25
o Minnig Nico (2003) 8.50
- Schiess Adrian (2003) 8.75

1 a Christen Reto (2002) 17.25
o Boss Andreas (2002) 8.50
- Wyss Pedro (2002) 8.75

1 b Zimmermann David (2003) 17.25
o Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.50
o Maurer Simon (2003) 8.75

2 Zimmermann Timo (2002) 17.00
o Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 8.50
o Schiess Daniel (2002) 8.50

1 Schmid Markus (2003) 17.00
o Oester Nils (2002) 8.50
o Zumkehr Silvan (2002) 8.50

1 a Reichenbach Pascal (2003) 17.00
o Bühler Dario (2003) 8.50
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50

1 b Oester Nick (2003) 17.00
o Müller Dani (2003) 8.50
o Roth Alexander (2003) 8.50

1 Nef Beni (2002) 17.00
o Sulliger Markus (2002) 8.50
o Lauber Florian (2002) 8.50

1 a Michel Kaspar (2002) 17.00
o Gerber Andre (2002) 8.50
o Jordi Simon (2002) 8.50

1 b Meier Christian (2003) 17.00
o Baumgartner Dominic (2002) 8.50
o Leuenberger Nicola (2003) 8.50

1 Dubach Silvio (2002) 17.00
o Stähli Christian (2003) 8.50
o Zahnd Raphael (2002) 8.50


